

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1100/2000

RAM BACHAN RAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM UDAR RAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 05/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Ami Kumar, Adv.,
Mr. Shree Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Comply with the office report within a period of
three weeks from the date hereof.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)
Assistant Registrar