

Z

C.A.No. 1100 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.1 (Chamber) Court No. 4 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in C.A.No.1100/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Ram Bachan Rai & Ors.

Appellant (s)

Versus

Ram Udar Rai & Ors.

Respondents

(Appln. for condonation of delay in filing vakalatnama)

Date : 31/01/2002 This/these application(s)/appeal(s)/petition(s)
was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

For Appellant (s) Mr. S. Chandrashekher,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Akhilesh Kr. Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Delay in filing vakalatnama is condoned.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master